Open House - Sunday, Septem
2112 Harold St. , Houston TX

MLS:67234390 PRICE:$660,

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision:

EFull'Baths: 3 Year Built:
Half Baths: 1 Lot Size:
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft:
Eloors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
EXCentral A/C
EHigh/Vaulted ceiling
EXTile floor

ECentral heat
EWalk-in closet
ElLiving room

¢ EIBreakfast nook EDishwasher

_ E1Stove/Oven EMicrowave
EIStainless steel appliancesE Attic

EiDryer ElLaundry area - inside
EYard

OTHER FEATURES:

EiGarage apartment EExcellent Location

EIWasher/Dryer included EIRefrigerator included

EINew flooring in garage
apt.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
area downstairs with built-ins and fireplace; solid

area; wet bar, gas cooktop; crown molding; ceiling
L its ‘own fireplace; and much more.
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Lanier Place
1994
3049
2752

EFireplace

EHardwood floor
EDining room

B Refrigerator

EIGranite countertop
EWasher

EBalcony, Deck, or Patio

B All bdrms have FULL
baths
EBrand new gas stove

Features a lovely courtyard to enjoy those nice evenings. Large open living

oak flooring; large dining

area; plenty of kitchen cabinets; granite counters; kitchen bar; breakfast

fans; master bedroom has
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